
 

Boys Varsity Basketball Schedule 2019 

   

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time 

Saturday December 8 Mastery 
Tourament: 
Kipp Dubois 

Away 10:30 

Sunday December 9 Mastery 
Tourament: 
String Theory 

Away 12:00 

Tuesday December 11 Sayre Home 3:15 

Thursday December  13 Palumbo Away 3:15 

Friday December 14 FOE Tournament Home TBD 

Saturday December 15 FOE Tournament Home TBD 

Tuesday December 18 Parkway CC` Away 3:15 

Thursday December 20 Dobbins Home 3:15 

Friday December 21 E &S Away 4 

Friday December 28 Williamsport 
Tournament 

Away TBD 

Saturday December 29 Williamsport 
Tournament 

Away TBD 

Friday January 4 Frieri Home 4 

Saturday January 5  Crystal Ray Home  

Tuesday January 8 FELS Home 3:15 

Thursday January 10 Kensington Away 3:15 

Tuesday January 15 Eastern Charter Home 3:15 

Thursday January 17 Strawberry 
Mansion 

Away 3:15 

Thursday January 24 Motivation Home 3:15 

Tuesday January 29  Olney 
Senior Day 

Home 3:15 

Thursday January 31 Tacony Away 3:15 

    

      

 


